SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS: HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA
ENGINES

Spare Parts List



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

SPARE PARTS LIST

ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS
HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA ENGINES



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

B HH 196
CARBURETTOR & AIR FILTER




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK
1 599348596 JEUDE JOINTS CARBURETTOR GASKET KIT
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
2 599348597 CARBURATEUR 587981302
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
2 599349434 CARBURATEUR 587981304
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
3 588006701 FILTREA AR 587981302
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
3 536626101 FILTRE A AR COMPLET 587981304
j FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
4 536626001 FILTREA AR 587981302
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
4 590638701 FILTRE 587981304
5 588007001 ECROU GB/T6177.1:M6
6 587999901 BOULON M6 =113 - MULTIPACK: 2
7 599348613 BOUTON

1



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

HH 196
CRANKCASE COVER




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK

1 599348581 CARTER MOTEUR COMPLET CRANKCASE COVER

2 598684558 JOINT OIL SEAL

3 589911601 BOULON GB/T 16674.1:M8 L=32

4 588002401 JAUGE

5 588002101 BOUCHON

6 588002701 JOINT CRANKCASE COVER GASKET
7 588002801 AXE LOCATION PIN

8 599348578  ROULEMENT A BILLES

1



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

HH 196
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK
1 599348571 CAPOT CYLINDRE COMPLET CYLINDER HEAD COVER KIT
2 599349093 BOULON GB/T5789: M6 L=12
CYLINDER HEAD COVER
3 587999501 JOINT GASKET
FOR ENGINE: 587981302,
4 531147322 CYLINDER HEAD KIT 587981304
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
4 531147323 CYLINDER HEAD KIT 587981303
5 587999601 BOULON T040: M8 L=60
6 588000601 JOINT CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
7 588000701 AXE LOCATION PIN
8 590844201 BOUGIE D"ALLUMAGE HQT-7
FOR ENGINE: 587981302,
9 531147343  KIT DE VALVE 587981304
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
9 599348592  KIT DE VALVE 587981303
10 599349464  KIT DE VALVE ROCKER ARM KIT
11 588004401 PLAQUE PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE
12 588004301 BARRE PUSHROD SET
13 587999801 BOULON M8 L=35 - MULTIPACK: 2
14 587999901 BOULON M6 L=113 - MULTIPACK: 2
15 599348611 DEFLECTEUR AR DEFLECTORKIT
STOP SWITCH CABLE - FOR
16 531147313 CABLE ENGINE: 587981301,

587981302

1



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

H HH 196
EXHAUST




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

588009201 RONDELLE

PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
1 588008701 SILENCIEUX 587981302
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
1 590820501  SILENCIEUX COMPLET 587981304
2 599348606 JOINT Muffler Gasket
3 599349195 ECROU GB/T6170: M8
4
5

587999801 BOULON M8 L=35 - MULTIPACK: 2



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

D HH 196
FLYWHEEL & IGNITION MODULE




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK
1 598684558 JOINT OlL SEAL
2 599348604 VOLANT
: FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
3 599348602 POULIE COMPLETE 587981302
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
3 599349446 ROUE 587981304
4 599349194 ECROU T040:M14x15
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
5 599348594  LANCEUR COMPLET 587981302
FORENGINE: 587981303,
5 590638301 LANCEUR COMPLET 587981304
RECOIL STARTER - FOR
6 599348595 LANCEUR ENGINE: 587981301,
587981302
RECOIL STARTER - FOR
6 590638401 LANCEUR ENGINE: 587981303,
587981304
ADDE FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
9 590638501 BOUTON D'ARRET 587981304
10 590831901 BOULON GB/T 16674.1:M6 L=12
. FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
11 531147326 BOBINE D'ALLUMAGE 587981302
. FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
11 531147327 BOBINE D'ALLUMAGE 587981304
12 588008201 BOULON GB/T 5789: M6 L=22
SIDE PLATE - FOR ENGINE:
13 599348612 CARTERMOTEUR COMPLET 587981301 587981302
14 599349093 BOULON GB/T5789: M6 L=12
OIL LEVEL SENSOR - FOR
15 596604701 SONDE ENGINE: 587981303,
587981304
GB/T 16674.1:M6 L=14 -
16 590637801 BOULON FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
587981304
OIL LEVEL SENSOR - FOR
17 590637701 SONDE ENGINE: 587981303,
587981304
18 599349453 PLAQUE SIDE PLATE - FOR ENGINE:

587981303, 587981304



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

HH 196
FUEL TANK




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK

. FORENGINE: 587981301
1 531147324 RESERVOIR DE CARBURANT COMPLET 587981302

- FOR ENGINE: 587981303
1 599349442  RESERVOIR DE CARBURANT COMPLET 587981304
2 599348607 FUEL CAP
3 599348609 FILTRE A CARBURANT
4 589932201 BOULON GB/T 16674.1:M6 L=30
5 588014001 RONDELLE
6 588007001 ECROU GB/T6177.1:M6

FOR ENGINE: 587981301,

7 531147341 TUBE 587981302
7 599348608 DURITE D'ESSENCE FOR ENGINE: 587981303

587981304



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

HH 196
GOVERNOR




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_
PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK
FORENGINE: 587981301,
1 589909501 CARTERMOTEUR COMPLET 587981302
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
1 588000801 CARTERMOTEUR 587981304
2 598684558 JOINT OlL SEAL
3 599348576  SCREWKIT
4 588001301 GOVERNOR GOVERNOR GEAR
5 599349426  BRAS SPEED REGULATING ARM KIT
6 588007601 COMMANDE
7 599349093 BOULON GB/T5789: M6 L=12
8 599348599 GOVERNORKIT
9 588007001 ECROU GB/T6177.1:M6

1



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

HH 196
PISTON & CRANKSHAFT




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_

PXM_REF XY= DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK
SET - FOR ENGINE:
! el CCMENT 587981302, 587981304
SET- FORENGINE:
! aaad SEOMENT 587981301, 587981303
FOR ENGINE: 587981302,
2 531147331 PISTON COMPLET oo
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
2 531147332 PISTON COMPLET oA
3 509348588 BIELLE COMPLETE
FOR ENGINE: 587981301,
4 588002901 VILEBREQUIN COMPLET poREnone
FOR ENGINE: 587981303,
4 588014901 VILEBREQUN Y
5 588003001 CLAVETTE WOODRUFF KEY #55° 125 1
7 509348591 ARBRE A CAMES Kit
8 599348578 ROULEMENT A BILLES



ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

HH 196
PRODUCT COMPLETE




ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS

PXM_
PXM_REF PARTNO DESCRIPTION

PXM_REMARK
1 587981301 MOTEUR FOR: EU/EMM/CN
1 587981302 MOTEUR FOR:EU
1 587981303 MOTEUR FOR: EU/EMM/CN
1 587981304 MOTEUR

FOR:EU



